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April

Fri, April 01, 2022 Midterm - 12 Week Classes
Fri, April 01, 2022 Midterm- 3rd 4-Week Classes
Fri, April 01, 2022 Softball vs Highland
Fri, April 01, 2022 Baseball vs Sauk Valley
Fri, April 01, 2022 Annual Student Art Show
Sat, April 02, 2022 Cancelled - Baseball at Kishwaukee
Sat, April 02, 2022 Women's Golf - Charger Invite
Sat, April 02, 2022 Softball @ Black Hawk
Sun, April 03, 2022 Women's Golf - Charger Invite
Mon, April 04, 2022 Registration for Fall Classes Begin
Mon, April 04, 2022 National Library Week Celebration
Mon, April 04, 2022 WIU Zoom Workshop
Mon, April 04, 2022 Baseball vs Kishwaukee
Tue, April 05, 2022 National Library Week Celebration
Tue, April 05, 2022 Beacon of Hope Hospice Recruitment Opportunity
Tue, April 05, 2022 Softball vs Sauk Valley
Wed, April 06, 2022 National Library Week Celebration
Wed, April 06, 2022 Baseball vs Southwestern IL
Wed, April 06, 2022 Softball vs Spoon River
Thu, April 07, 2022 National Library Week Celebration
Thu, April 07, 2022 Softball @ IL Valley
Thu, April 07, 2022 Industrial & Skilled Trades Career Expo
Thu, April 07, 2022 Baseball at Southeastern IA
Fri, April 08, 2022 National Library Week Celebration
Fri, April 08, 2022 Rescheduled-Women's Golf - Charger Community College
Invite
Sat, April 09, 2022 Baseball vs Illinois Valley
Sun, April 10, 2022 Softball @ College of DuPage
Sun, April 10, 2022 Baseball at Madison
Mon, April 11, 2022 Galesburg Police Department Recruitment Opportunity
Mon, April 11, 2022 Softball vs Iowa Wesleyan JV
Tue, April 12, 2022 Last Day to Withdraw - Third 4-Week Classes
Tue, April 12, 2022 CANCELLED - Recruitment Opportunity with the Illinois
Department of Corrections
Tue, April 12, 2022 NEA Big Read Book Discussion
Tue, April 12, 2022 Baseball at Illinois Valley
Tue, April 12, 2022 Softball vs Kishwaukee
Thu, April 14, 2022 Midterm - 2nd 8-Week Classes
Thu, April 14, 2022 Third 4-Week Classes End
Thu, April 14, 2022 Discovery Depot Recruitment Table
Fri, April 15, 2022 No Classes and Offices Closed
Fri, April 15, 2022 Baseball at Joliet Junior
Fri, April 15, 2022 Softball @ Highland
Fri, April 15, 2022 Postponed - Softball vs St. Ambrose JV
Sat, April 16, 2022 Baseball vs Black Hawk
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Mon, April 18, 2022 Fourth 4-Week Classes Begin
Mon, April 18, 2022 Quincy University Table Visit
Tue, April 19, 2022 Baseball at Black Hawk
Tue, April 19, 2022 Softball vs Black Hawk
Wed, April 20, 2022 WIU Zoom Workshop
Wed, April 20, 2022 Baseball at Southwestern IL
Wed, April 20, 2022 NEA Big Read Craft: Drop-in Poetry Collage
Thu, April 21, 2022 Softball @ Sauk Valley
Fri, April 22, 2022 Women's Golf @ Millikin Invite
Fri, April 22, 2022 Cancelled-Softball vs McHenry County
Sat, April 23, 2022 Women's Golf @ Millikin Invite
Sat, April 23, 2022 Baseball at Highland
Sat, April 23, 2022 Softball @ Madison
Sun, April 24, 2022 Softball @ Joliet Junior
Tue, April 26, 2022 Last day to Withdraw - 16 Week Classes
Tue, April 26, 2022 Monmouth College Table Visit
Tue, April 26, 2022 Baseball vs Highland
Tue, April 26, 2022 Softball vs IL Valley
Wed, April 27, 2022 DD Homes Recruitment Table
Wed, April 27, 2022 Spring Fest 2022
Wed, April 27, 2022 Men's Golf @ Highland
Wed, April 27, 2022 CANCELLED-Baseball vs Parkland
Thu, April 28, 2022 Men's Golf @ Highland
Thu, April 28, 2022 Women's Golf - Charger Community College Invite
Thu, April 28, 2022 Baseball vs IL Central
Thu, April 28, 2022 Softball @ Spoon River
Fri, April 29, 2022 Midterm - Fourth 4-Week Classes
Fri, April 29, 2022 Charger Tailgate
Fri, April 29, 2022 Baseball vs Kankakee
Fri, April 29, 2022 Men's Golf @ Highland
Fri, April 29, 2022 Softball vs St. Ambrose JV


